INSTRUCTION MANUAL
CN50,100,150B110 Series
TDK-Lambda
<Page>
BEFORE USING THE POWER SUPPLY UNIT
Be sure to read this instruction manual thoroughly before using this product. Pay attention to all cautions and warnings before
using this product. Incorrect usage could lead to an electrical shock, damage to the unit or a fire hazard.
DANGER

Series Name
Option(*1)         (*1)Blank  :  Standard
                                   /AUX  :  Auxiliary Output Voltage
                                         /T  :  Mounting standφ3.3
                                  (Non-threaded through hole)
                                      /CO  :  Coating
                                 /S   :  Short Pin (3.0 ± 0.5mm)
                                      /NP   :  No potting resin model
                                                   (for CN50,100B110 only)
Output Voltage
Input Voltage
Series Name
Output Power
Series Name
Model Name Output Power Output Voltage Output Current
CN150B110-5 150.0W 5V 30A
CN150B110-12 150.0W 12V 12.5A
CN150B110-15 150.0W 15V 10A
CN150B110-24 151.2W 24V 6.3A
CN150B110-48 153.6W 48V 3.2A
CN100B110-5 100.0W 5V 20A
CN100B110-12 100.8W 12V 8.4A
CN100B110-15 100.5W 15V 6.7A
CN100B110-24 100.8W 24V 4.2A
CN100B110-48 100.8W 48V 2.1A
CN50B110-5 50.0W 5V 10A
CN50B110-12 50.4W 12V 4.2A
CN50B110-15 51.0W 15V 3.4A
CN50B110-24 50.4W 24V 2.1A
CN50B110-48 52.8W 48V 1.1A
CN150B110
CN100B110
CN50B110
Control board